



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 192/2024 & CM APPL. 34749/2024**

YOGESH KUMAR JAISWAL & ORS.Appellants

Through: **Mr. Rajan Sood, Ms. Ashima Sood
and Ms. Megha Sood, Advocates.**

versus

UNION OF INDIARespondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA**

**ORDER
28.11.2024**

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 28.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 28, 2024 /vp, skyy